
0834941

*=ft+ mcqks ftrur Etd
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

eia ffirm E€ sqtur q*
MARIG STATEI\{ENT CUM CERTIFICATE

qtazrfr*. F{srilq qfr.q+t, zozo
SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2O2O

lro xqrFrd locr qrdr t f6
This is to certifu that KHUSHI

q-Ssqis
notl No. 17174921

IIKIT iFT TTFI

Mother's Name NEELAM DEVI

ftm/ftero sl rrq
Father's / Guardian's Name RAJEN.DER KUMAR
qq ftft
Date of Birth O2l02l2OO5 02ND FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND FIVE

t€rds 40866-DEv INTL scHooL, BUTANA KARNAL HARYANA
Schooi

{ft{m Result PASS

Res' ),o. C120120499/0021

qter fuiT€
Controller of Examinations

ff +eIFr6 sq-dfu*i f{<tg{R t has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

:i
ltE

ffkmii or qrf : Abbreviations
AB : wgr{fuiT Absont

l.t: uiak+ Xeiof Intemal Assessmetrt

rr. /rn. : rr*Fr+/rracticat
rn:qMg{ir{ft{&f{cfri

Essential Repeat in all subjects

fueft nerni
ftqi6 p"1"4 | '1547'2020

ftss ds
SUB.

CODE

fuqq
SIJBJECT

YTITI-'F MARKS OBTAINED
ffic iE
POSMONAL

GRADE
fuft{d

THEORY

3Tr.1
TAI

M. PR.

firr
TOTAL

A{ (ir<l +)
TOTAL (rN WORDS)

184

oo2

o4'l

086

087

ENGLISH LNG & LIT.

HINDI COURSE.A

MATHEMATICS STANDARD

SCIENCE - THEORY

soctAL sctENcE

053

069

047'

059

044

020

020

020

020

020

073

089

067

079

064

SEVENTY THREE

EIGHTY NINE

stxw sEvEN

SEVENry NINE

SIXTY FOUR

cl
AA

82

A2

rr6-:'taFro sra&+i : e-6-r'|ciFm gl rgrnri rI* d iffi €-srdq dnr 3rci rn-r qr +d Enr qfi crsrSwn rdq 6 qr& {r
Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.

r<.o' : - -

il! n.: qq.q*.g.nozor
S.No.:SSEl2020/

:-=

::


