क्रः एस.एस.ई./2020/ S.No.: S S E / 2020 /

0834941



रजि. नं. Regn.No. C120/20499/0021

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा, 2020 SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2020



यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि This is to certify that KHUSHI

अनुक्रमांक

Roll No. 17174921

माता का नाम

Mother's Name NEELAM DEVI

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name RAJENDER KUMAR

जन्म तिथि

Date of Birth 02/02/2005 02ND FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND FIVE .

विद्यालय 40866-DEV INTL SCHOOL, BUTANA KARNAL HARYANA

School

की दीक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				000
		लिखित THEORY	आं. मू. I A/ प्रा. PR.	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	स्थितीय ग्रेड. POSITIONAL GRADE
184	ENGLISH LNG & LIT.	053	020	073	SEVENTY THREE	C1
002	HINDI COURSE-A	069	020	089	EIGHTY NINE	A2
041	MATHEMATICS STANDARD	047	020	067	SIXTY SEVEN	B2
086	SCIENCE - THEORY	059	020	079	SEVENTY NINE	A2
087	SOCIAL SCIENCE	044	020	064	SIXTY FOUR	C2
						7
				-		

संक्षिप्तयों का अर्थ : Abbreviations

AB : अनुपस्थित Absent

IA: आंतरिक मूल्यांकन Internal Assessment

प्रा./PR.: प्रायोगिक/Practical ER: अनिवार्य पुनरावृत्ति सभी विषयो में Essential Repeat in all subjects

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated: 15-07-2020

परिणाम Result PASS

परीक्षा नियंत्रक

परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations

सह-शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षणिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.